
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Union County Vocational-Technical Schools 

Invites Interested 8th Grade Students and Parents to Attend 

Information Sessions for the Class of 2025  

Tuesday, October 6 at 6:30pm 

Wednesday, October 14 at 6:30pm 

Thursday, October 22 at 1:30pm 

Saturday, October 24 at 10am 

Tuesday, October 27 at 6:30pm 

Wednesday, November 4 at 3:30pm 

Thursday, November 12 at 6:30pm 

Saturday, November 14 at 10am 

Thursday, November 19 at 6:30pm 

Wednesday, December 2 at 1:30pm 

Monday, December 7 at 3:30pm 

 

All Information Sessions will be conducted Virtually for the Class of 2025. 

 

Attendance at an Information Session is a mandatory part of the admissions process.  

To register, visit www.ucvts.org and select “Admissions”  

Registration is required. 

Registration is limited and is available on a first come, first served basis.  Please plan accordingly. 

 

Academy for Allied Health Sciences             Academy for Information Technology Academy for Performing Arts 
 

Magnet High School UCTECH High School 

http://www.ucvts.org/

